10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board Meeting
Thursday, October 27, 2005 Agenda
Room 105, 1* Floor, RCSOB

Meeting Called to Order

Introduce Members and Others in Attendance

Adopt Minutes from April 28 and August 15
Meetings

Correspondence
Committee Reports
Policy
Reclamation

Regulation, Legislation and Technical

Pennsylvania Natural Diversity Inventory (PNDI)
Pennsylvania Natural Heritage Program (PNHP)

Lunch (Provided for Committee Members)

Storage Tanks on Coal Mining Permits

Proposed Mine Opening Blasting and Security
Enhancement Regulation Update

Bonding Rates Guideline Update

Growing Greener 2 Remining Update

BAMR Projects/Status Report

Proposed 2006 MRAB Meeting Dates

New Business

Open Time (Comments/Questions from Audience)

Adjourn

David Osikowicz, Chair

Mark Snyder, Committee Chair
David Strong, Committee Chair

Jack Chamberlin, Committee Chair

Ellen Shultzabarger, DCNR
Joe Sieber, DEP

Bill Allen, DEP

Joe Pizarchik, DEP
Rick Lamkie, DEP

Bill Allen, DEP

Joe Pizarchik, DEP

Brian Bradley, DEP

David Osikowicz, Chair

Board Members

David Osikowicz, Chair






	Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board Meeting

