Mining and Reclamation Advisory Board Meeting

Thursday, October 27, 2005 Agenda Room 105, 1st Floor, RCSOB

10:00 a.m.	Meeting Called to Order	David Osikowicz, Chair	
10:05 a.m.	Introduce Members and Others in Attendance		
10:10 a.m.	Adopt Minutes from April 28 and August 15 Meetings		
10:20 a.m.	Correspondence		
10:25 a.m.	Committee Reports Policy Reclamation Regulation, Legislation and Technical	Mark Snyder, Committee Chair David Strong, Committee Chair Jack Chamberlin, Committee Chair	
10:50 a.m.	Pennsylvania Natural Diversity Inventory (PNDI) Pennsylvania Natural Heritage Program (PNHP) Lunch (Provided for Committee Members)	Ellen Shultzabarger, DCNR Joe Sieber, DEP	
1:00 p.m.	Storage Tanks on Coal Mining Permits	Bill Allen, DEP	
1:20 p.m.	Proposed Mine Opening Blasting and Security Enhancement Regulation Update	Joe Pizarchik, DEP Rick Lamkie, DEP	
1:40 p.m.	Bonding Rates Guideline Update	Bill Allen, DEP	
2:00 p.m.	Growing Greener 2 Remining Update	Joe Pizarchik, DEP	
2:10 p.m.	BAMR Projects/Status Report	Brian Bradley, DEP	
2:20 p.m.	Proposed 2006 MRAB Meeting Dates	David Osikowicz, Chair	
2:30 p.m.	New Business	Board Members	
2:45 p.m.	Open Time (Comments/Questions from Audience)		
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn	David Osikowicz, Chair	